
Panel

Resolution 

Aspect Ratio

Brightness

Viewing Angle

Display Color

Response Time

Operation Duration

Lifetime

LAN

USB 2.0

Speaker 

Cabinet Color

Screen Protection

H

V

D 23 63 77

Operating System

Signage Software

Warranty

Dimensions in mm

55"

1920x1080

16:9

16.7M

8ms

1

2

10W x 2

Black

Toughened Glass

24x7

1 Year

400 - 500 cd/m2350 cd/m2

178 x 178 degree (H/V)

50000 hours30000 hours

757

1959

Android/Windows

USB/Cloud CMS
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