

DIGITAL STANDEE

VECTRA **VERTVIEW** - SUPER SLIM DESIGN

Surpass Your Competition



Display Your Imagination



SUPPORTS ANDROID AND WINDOWS

Design your content and don't worry about the platforms



ANDROID SYSTEM WITH WIFI

Built-in Android System ensures reliable content at every stage of transmission



No additional support

system required for this

in and play

CENTRAL DISPLAY SYSTEM

Built-in signage software ensures seamless control of digital content across multiple locations





SECULICATIONS					
Panel	55"				
Resolution	1920x1080				
Aspect Ratio	16:9				
Brightness	350 cd/m2 400 - 500 cd/m2				
Viewing Angle	178 x 178 degree (H/V)				
Display Color	16.7M				
Response Time	8ms	8ms			
Operation Duration	24x7				
Lifetime	30000	30000 hours 50000 hours			
LAN	1				
USB 2.0	2				
Speaker	10W x 2				
Cabinet Color	Black	Black			
Screen Protection	Toughened Glass				
Dimensions in mm	Н	757			
	٧	V 1959			
	D	23	63	77	
Operating System	Android/Windows				
Signage Software	USB/C	USB/Cloud CMS			
Warranty	1 Year				

